OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Todd Young

Thomas M. McDermott, Jr.

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
James Dean Alspach
Greg Pence

George Thomas Holland
Cynthia (Cinde) Wirth

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Greg Walker

Bryan Mufioz

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Luke Campbell

Robb Greene

Scott C. Strother
John Young

Melinda K. Griesemer
Craig Haggard
Michelle Davis
Brittany Carroll
Peggy Mayfield

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Lance Hamner
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
JOHNSON COUNTY
2022 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/3/2022 11:59:00 PM

US SENATOR
PARTY
Republican
Democratic

US REPRESENTATIVE
PARTY

Republican

Republican

Democratic

Democratic

STATE SENATOR
PARTY

Republican
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
United States Senator from Indiana
United States Senator from Indiana

OFFICE TITLE

United States Representative, Sixth District
United States Representative, Sixth District
United States Representative, Sixth District
United States Representative, Sixth District

OFFICE TITLE
State Senator, District 41
State Senator, District 41

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 047
State Representative, District 057
State Representative, District 057
State Representative, District 058
State Representative, District 060
State Representative, District 060

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

PARTY

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Prosecuting Attorney of Johnson County, 8th Judicial

Circuit

FILED DATE
1/28/2022
2/1/2022

FILED DATE
21412022
1/25/2022
2/2/2022
2/2/2022

FILED DATE
1/19/2022
2/1/2022

FILED DATE
1/10/2022
1/26/2022
1/5/2022
1/6/2022
2/2/2022
1/5/2022
1/13/2022
1/7/2022
1/11/2022

FILED DATE
2/4/2022
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Joseph M. Villanueva

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Trena McLaughlin

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Elizabeth Ann Alvey

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Teresa K Petro

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Duane E Burgess

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Mike Watkins

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Kevin M Walls

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
David W Bleke

Pamela J Burton
Charlotte Sullivan

Jon Myers

Walt Janiec

John Mallers

OFFICE CATEGORY:

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Republican Circuit

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Johnson County Circuit Court Clerk
COUNTY AUDITOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Johnson County Auditor

COUNTY RECORDER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Johnson County Recorder

COUNTY SHERIFF

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Johnson County Sheriff
COUNTY ASSESSOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Johnson County Assessor

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Johnson County Commissioner, District 2

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Johnson County Council, District 1
Republican Johnson County Council, District 1
Republican Johnson County Council, District 2
Republican Johnson County Council, District 3
Republican Johnson County Council, District 4
Republican Johnson County Council, District 4

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Prosecuting Attorney of Johnson County, 8th Judicial

1/5/2022

FILED DATE
1/5/2022

FILED DATE
1/5/2022

FILED DATE
1/12/2022

FILED DATE
1/5/2022

FILED DATE
1/5/2022

FILED DATE
1/6/2022

FILED DATE
2/25/2022
1/5/2022
1/6/2022
1/5/2022
1/31/2022
2/1/2022
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BALLOT NAME
Ray B Walton
Neil H Trisler

Lydia J Wales

Beth A Baird
Jonetta Knight
Janet J Renner
C William Hart
Mark W Messick

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Rodney A Howard
John A Johnson

Justin Lollar

Chuck Harlow
Kimberly J Harlow
Kelli Seybold

Jeannie Barnett
Tara Payne

Dawn Barr

Justin Griggs
William J Meredith
Mary L Wilkerson
Anthony J Giger
Jill L Jackson
Kevin Jackson

John Asher
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PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Blue River Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican Clark Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican Franklin Union Needham Township Trustee, Johnson
County

Republican Hensley Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican Nineveh Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican Nineveh Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican Pleasant Township Trustee, Johnson County

Republican White River Township Trustee, Johnson County

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County

. Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Franklin
Republican

Township, Johnson County
Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Needham

R Township, Johnson County
. Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union
Republican .
Township, Johnson County
Republican Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union
P Township, Johnson County
Republican Hensley Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Hensley Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County

FILED DATE
1/7/2022
1/6/2022

1/5/2022

1/20/2022
1/31/2022
1/28/2022
1/5/2022
1/5/2022

FILED DATE

2/2/2022

2/1/2022

1/13/2022

2/2/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/11/2022

1/26/2022

2/1/2022

2/4/2022

2/2/2022

2/4/2022

2/4/2022

1/13/2022
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George Hall

Ron McCoy
Thomas L Whitaker
Dick Huber

David S Pollard

Margaret (Peggy) Young
Michael F Chiappetta

Michelle Waugh Dahl
Rhonda L Mathes
Ronald Ping

Jessica Burnside
Margaret L Sheets
Trisha Phillips

Robert A Pribush

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Andrew Greenwood
Roger D Hitz

James (Jamie) Pheifer

Ryan Blaker
Debra Buck
Maryann Gallagher-Little

Marshall Ryan Piercefield

Derek Cox
John Purdie
John T Schilawski

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Republican Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican White River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican White River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Republican White River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Democratic Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County
. Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Franklin
Democratic .
Township, Johnson County
. Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Needham
Democratic .
Township, Johnson County
. Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union
Democratic .
Township, Johnson County
Democratic Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County
Democratic Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County
Democratic White River Township Board Member, Johnson County
Democratic White River Township Board Member, Johnson County

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Republican Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Republican Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large
Republican Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,

Bartholomew, Shelby)
Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,

Republican Bartholomew, Shelby)

Republican Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
P Bartholomew, Shelby)

Republican Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson,
P Bartholomew, Shelby)

Republican New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 2

Republican New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 2

Republican New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 5

2/1/2022

1/12/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/13/2022

1/6/2022
1/21/2022
1/5/2022

1/13/2022

1/28/2022

2/3/2022

2/1/2022

1/31/2022

1/14/2022

FILED DATE
1/7/2022
2/1/2022
2/2/2022

1/7/2022

1/25/2022

1/20/2022

1/24/2022

1/25/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

John D Baker
Monica Baugh

Peter Baugh

Tracy R Bohler

C W (Woody) Burton
Valborg (Volly) Burton
Todd Clayton

Steve Corbin

Mike Cross

Michelle Davis
Angela K DeVoss

A Beatrice Dunn
Drew Foster

Karen L Grizzle

C William Hart
Stacy Herald

John Holtkamp
Linda Polesel
Richard Polesel
Melody Quante

Denise Speer
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CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02

FILED DATE
1/18/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

1/6/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/5/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/2/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/6/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

2/1/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/20/2022

1/5/2022
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Lori Torres

Frank VanArsdall
John M Westercamp
Tarrah Westercamp
Cheryl J Cardwell
Jeffery L Cardwell
Kara Cecil

Cheryl L Clemens
Alicia Crabtree
Chris Crabtree
Jonathan Crabtree
William | (Bill) Fine
Brent Gentry
Melinda K Griesemer
Andy Harris

Kim Harris

Joe Hubbard

Dick Huber

Walt Janiec

Nancy J Johnson
Joshua L Marshall
Sara E Marshall

Mark W Messick
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Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
02
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03

1/21/2022

1/5/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/31/2022

1/11/2022

1/6/2022

1/31/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

2/1/2022

1/27/2022

1/10/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/12/2022

1/5/2022

1/31/2022

1/28/2022

1/31/2022

1/31/2022

1/5/2022

PAGE 6 OF 7



Christopher Orrell
Steve Powell

Ted Ritchie

Jill Smith-Werner
Kathleen Stahlhut
Thomas Stahlhut

Joseph M Villanueva
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Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03
Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District
03

2/1/2022

1/5/2022

1/6/2022

2/4/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022

1/5/2022
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