Candidate List - Abbreviated JOHNSON COUNTY 2022 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/3/2022 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY:	US SENATOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Todd Young	Republican	United States Senator from Indiana	1/28/2022
Thomas M. McDermott, Jr.	Democratic	United States Senator from Indiana	2/1/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTA	ATIVE	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
James Dean Alspach	Republican	United States Representative, Sixth District	2/4/2022
Greg Pence	Republican	United States Representative, Sixth District	1/25/2022
George Thomas Holland	Democratic	United States Representative, Sixth District	2/2/2022
Cynthia (Cinde) Wirth	Democratic	United States Representative, Sixth District	2/2/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Greg Walker	Republican	State Senator, District 41	1/19/2022
Bryan Muñoz	Democratic	State Senator, District 41	2/1/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESE	NTATIVE	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Luke Campbell	Republican	State Representative, District 047	1/10/2022
Robb Greene	Republican	State Representative, District 047	1/26/2022
Scott C. Strother	Republican	State Representative, District 047	1/5/2022
John Young	Republican	State Representative, District 047	1/6/2022
Melinda K. Griesemer	Republican	State Representative, District 057	2/2/2022
Craig Haggard	Republican	State Representative, District 057	1/5/2022
Michelle Davis	Republican	State Representative, District 058	1/13/2022
Brittany Carroll	Republican	State Representative, District 060	1/7/2022
Peggy Mayfield	Republican	State Representative, District 060	1/11/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	PROSECUTING A	TTORNEY	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Lance Hamner	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of Johnson County, 8th Judicial Circuit	2/4/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 1 OF 7

	Janara	410 2101 / 1881 0 114104	
Joseph M. Villanueva	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of Johnson County, 8th Judici Circuit	al 1/5/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	CLERK OF THE C	IRCUIT COURT	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Trena McLaughlin	Republican	Johnson County Circuit Court Clerk	1/5/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY AUDITO	R	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Elizabeth Ann Alvey	Republican	Johnson County Auditor	1/5/2022
	22/11/2/22/22		
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY RECORI		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Teresa K Petro	Republican	Johnson County Recorder	1/12/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SHERIF	F	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Duane E Burgess	Republican	Johnson County Sheriff	1/5/2022
3	•	,	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY ASSESS	SOR	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Mike Watkins	Republican	Johnson County Assessor	1/5/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMMIS	SSIONER	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kevin M Walls	Republican	Johnson County Commissioner, District 2	1/6/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY		II MEMDED	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNC		EII ED DATE
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
David W Bleke	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 1	2/25/2022
Pamela J Burton	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 1	1/5/2022
Charlotte Sullivan	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 2	1/6/2022
Jon Myers	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 3	1/5/2022
Walt Janiec	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 4	1/31/2022
John Mallers	Republican	Johnson County Council, District 4	2/1/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP TRUS	STEE	

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 2 OF 7

		date List - Appreviated	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Ray B Walton	Republican	Blue River Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/7/2022
Neil H Trisler	Republican	Clark Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/6/2022
Lydia J Wales	Republican	Franklin Union Needham Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Beth A Baird	Republican	Hensley Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/20/2022
Jonetta Knight	Republican	Nineveh Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/31/2022
Janet J Renner	Republican	Nineveh Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/28/2022
C William Hart	Republican	Pleasant Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Mark W Messick	Republican	White River Township Trustee, Johnson County	1/5/2022
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP BOA		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Rodney A Howard	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/2/2022
John A Johnson	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/1/2022
Justin Lollar	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/13/2022
Chuck Harlow	Republican	Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/2/2022
Kimberly J Harlow	Republican	Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/4/2022
Kelli Seybold	Republican	Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/4/2022
Jeannie Barnett	Republican	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Franklin Township, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Tara Payne	Republican	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Needham Township, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Dawn Barr	Republican	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union Township, Johnson County	1/11/2022
Justin Griggs	Republican	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union Township, Johnson County	1/26/2022
William J Meredith	Republican	Hensley Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/1/2022
Mary L Wilkerson	Republican	Hensley Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/4/2022
Anthony J Giger	Republican	Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/2/2022
Jill L Jackson	Republican	Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/4/2022
Kevin Jackson	Republican	Nineveh Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/4/2022
John Asher	Republican	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/13/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 3 OF 7

George Hall	Republican	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/1/2022
Ron McCoy	Republican	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/12/2022
Thomas L Whitaker	Republican	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Dick Huber	Republican	White River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/5/2022
David S Pollard	Republican	White River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/13/2022
Margaret (Peggy) Young	Republican	White River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/6/2022
Michael F Chiappetta	Democratic	Clark Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/21/2022
Michelle Waugh Dahl	Democratic	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Franklin Township, Johnson County	1/5/2022
Rhonda L Mathes	Democratic	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Needham Township, Johnson County	1/13/2022
Ronald Ping	Democratic	Franklin Union Needham Township Board, Union Township, Johnson County	1/28/2022
Jessica Burnside	Democratic	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/3/2022
Margaret L Sheets	Democratic	Pleasant Township Board Member, Johnson County	2/1/2022
Trisha Phillips	Democratic	White River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/31/2022
Robert A Pribush	Democratic	White River Township Board Member, Johnson County	1/14/2022

OFFICE CATECORY.	TOWN COUNCIL	MEMPER	
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWN COUNCIL	WEWBER	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Andrew Greenwood	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	1/7/2022
Roger D Hitz	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	2/1/2022
James (Jamie) Pheifer	Republican	Bargersville Town Council Member, At Large	2/2/2022
Ryan Blaker	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	1/7/2022
Debra Buck	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	1/25/2022
Maryann Gallagher-Little	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	1/20/2022
Marshall Ryan Piercefield	Republican	Edinburgh Town Council Member, At Large (Johnson, Bartholomew, Shelby)	1/24/2022
Derek Cox	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 2	1/25/2022
John Purdie	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 2	1/14/2022
John T Schilawski	Republican	New Whiteland Town Council Member, Ward 5	1/14/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 4 OF 7

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELEGA	ATE	
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
John D Baker	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/18/2022
Monica Baugh	Republican	02	2/1/2022
Peter Baugh	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
Tracy R Bohler	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/6/2022
C W (Woody) Burton	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/31/2022
Valborg (Volly) Burton	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/31/2022
Todd Clayton	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/5/2022
Steve Corbin	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	2/1/2022
Mike Cross	Republican	02	2/1/2022
Michelle Davis	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	2/2/2022
Angela K DeVoss	Republican	02	1/5/2022
A Beatrice Dunn	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/5/2022
Drew Foster	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/6/2022
Karen L Grizzle	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/5/2022
C William Hart	Republican	02	1/5/2022
Stacy Herald	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
John Holtkamp	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
Linda Polesel	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
Richard Polesel	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
Melody Quante	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	
Denise Speer	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/5/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 5 OF 7

Lori Torres	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/21/2022
Frank VanArsdall	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/5/2022
John M Westercamp	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/14/2022
Tarrah Westercamp	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 02	1/14/2022
Cheryl J Cardwell	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/31/2022
Jeffery L Cardwell	Republican	03	1/11/2022
Kara Cecil	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/6/2022
Cheryl L Clemens	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/31/2022
Alicia Crabtree	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/1/2022
Chris Crabtree	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/1/2022
Jonathan Crabtree	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/1/2022
William I (Bill) Fine	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/1/2022
Brent Gentry	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/27/2022
Melinda K Griesemer	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/10/2022
Andy Harris	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/14/2022
Kim Harris	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/14/2022
Joe Hubbard	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	
Dick Huber	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	
Walt Janiec	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/31/2022
Nancy J Johnson	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/28/2022
Joshua L Marshall	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/31/2022
Sara E Marshall	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/31/2022
Mark W Messick	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/5/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 6 OF 7

Christopher Orrell	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/1/2022
Steve Powell	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/5/2022
Ted Ritchie	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/0/2022
Jill Smith-Werner	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	2/4/2022
Kathleen Stahlhut	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/5/2022
Thomas Stahlhut	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/5/2022
Joseph M Villanueva	Republican	Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate, District 03	1/5/2022

2/25/2022 12:10:14 PM PAGE 7 OF 7